Announcements:

Morning worship began again May 24™ at 9:30 am.

No Sunday School will be held for now.

We ask that everyone follow the CDC guidelines.

SUNDAY (6/21/20)

Attendance: 77

$ 329.00
2,846.00
3,175.00

38
90.00
3,265.00
70.00

Junior Church is available online each Sunday Morning through Zoom. It
is by invitation only and requires a password. If you would like your child

Total cash offering

Total envelope/check offerings
Unified Budget

Number of envelopes/checks

Grove Rental

Total Unified Budget ($4,975 needed)
Parking Lot Fund

to attend please call or text Diane Bridge at 254-2172.

The Daily Bread Devotionals have arrived and are located at each of the
main doors to the church. If you cannot pick one up please contact the

church office to have one mailed to you.



