Announcements:

Morning worship began again May 24th at 9:30 am. No Sunday School will be held for now. We ask that everyone follow the CDC guidelines.

SUNDAY (6/21/20)

Attendance: 77

\$ 329.00	Total cash offering
2,846.00	Total envelope/check offerings
3,175.00	Unified Budget
38	Number of envelopes/checks
90.00	Grove Rental
3,265.00	Total Unified Budget (\$4,975 needed)
70.00	Parking Lot Fund

Junior Church is available online each Sunday Morning through Zoom. It is by invitation only and requires a password. If you would like your child to attend please call or text Diane Bridge at 254-2172.

The Daily Bread Devotionals have arrived and are located at each of the main doors to the church. If you cannot pick one up please contact the church office to have one mailed to you.